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Re: QUATATION FOR GREEN CRATES IMPELPRO

Syed Maaz <kfcplanning@impelpro.in>
Tue 06-02-2024 14:32
To:​Cleyton Dcosta <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in>​
Cc:​KFCOPS BLR <kfcops.blr@impelpro.in>;​D Leela Sai Krishna <kfc.materialplanning@impelpro.in>;​Nilesh Kasabale <nilesh.k@impelpro.in>​

Dear Cleyton,
Greetings!

Please find below quotation for the requested SKU -

PO lead time to the vendor is 20 days from the PO release date
Post receipt - supply will happen in regular deliveries.

Please confirm to release PO to the vendor.

Loca
code

CUST
GRP

Store
name

PRODUCT
CODE PRODUCT UOM Sales price

excl taxes
Store
qty

Total amount
(excl taxes) GST GST

amount
Total
amount

BLR01 TFS GOA KF00000434 CRATE GREENVEG JR53300LW PC 487.72 20.00 9754.40 18% 1755.79 11510.19

Thanks & Regards!
Syed Maaz
Contact +91 8660792579

ImpelPro SCM Solutions Pvt Ltd

407, MINT Commercial Premises, 

Behind Hiranandani Meadows, 

Manpada - Chitalsar, Thane,

Maharashtra 400610.

www.impelpro.in

On Mon, Feb 5, 2024 at 2:54 PM D Leela Sai Krishna <kfc.materialplanning@impelpro.in> wrote:
+Syed Maaz 

cleyton,

Will update you soon

Rgds,
D Leela Sai Krishna
+91 6300451258
Impelpro SCM Solutions Pvt Ltd
407, MINT Commercial Premises,
Behind Hiranandani Meadows,
Manpada - Chitalsar, Thane,
Maharashtra 400610.
www.impelpro.in

On Mon, 5 Feb, 2024, 2:53 pm Cleyton Dcosta, <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in> wrote:
GENTLE REMINDER 

Dear All,

Kindly update on the crates for vegetable storage.

Best Regards,

Cleyton D'costa 
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Purchase Department
Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd. 
Goa International Airport Dabolim, 
Mobile: 9850476133 / 8097594061
Email: cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in
Website: www.travelfoodservices.com 
www.k-hospitality.com

Office Address
Shop No 2,
Umiya Quatro D Block
Behind Highway Kitchen
Dabolim Goa-403801

From: Cleyton Dcosta <cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in>
Sent: 03 February 2024 16:47
To: KFCOPS BLR <kfcops.blr@impelpro.in>
Cc: 'D Leela Sai Krishna' <kfc.materialplanning@impelpro.in>
Subject: Re: QUATATION FOR GREEN CRATES IMPELPRO
 
Dear Kanthraj,

We need crates similar to the attached image will be used for storing vegetables not the small and flat ones you have
shared image's.

Cleyton D'costa 
Purchase Department 
Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd. 
Goa International Airport Dabolim, 
Mobile: 9850476133 / 8097594061
Email: cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in
Website: www.travelfoodservices.com 
www.k-hospitality.com

Office Address
Shop No 2,
Umiya Quatro D Block
Behind Highway Kitchen
Dabolim Goa-403801

From: Cleyton Dcosta
Sent: Friday, February 2, 2024 7:45:45 PM
To: KFCOPS BLR <kfcops.blr@impelpro.in>
Subject: QUATATION FOR GREEN CRATES IMPELPRO
 
Dear Kanthraj,

Kindly share us rates for kfc crates with dimensions available we are looking out for green creates.

Cleyton D'costa 
Purchase Department 
Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd. 
Goa International Airport Dabolim, 
Mobile: 9850476133 / 8097594061
Email: cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in
Website: www.travelfoodservices.com 
www.k-hospitality.com

Office Address
Shop No 2,
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Umiya Quatro D Block
Behind Highway Kitchen
Dabolim Goa-403801


